Certificate of Compliance
for the
Calibration of Redflex Red-Light Enforcement System

We, Redflex Traffic Systems Pty Ltd of 31 Market Street, South Melbourne, Victoria, Australia 3205
hereby certify that the Redflex Enforcement Camera system comprising of the components as listed
below, has been calibrated according to the Home Office Speed Meter Handbook (fourth edition) 15/05,
and the timing of the secondary check has been verified and both comply with the terms of the

specification for type approval.

Location

Redflex Redlight serial number:
SDCM - Serial number:

DLC1 - Serial number:

Date of calibration:

Certificate Number:

Calibration carried out by:

Signature:

Checked By:

Signature:

Dorset
RUC-0603
SDC-5439
6969
09/12/2025
CV10104155

Terry Wood

P

John Campbell
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