



**Certificate of Compliance
for the
Calibration of Redflex Red-Light Enforcement System**

We, Redflex Traffic Systems Pty Ltd of 31 Market Street, South Melbourne, Victoria, Australia 3205 hereby certify that the Redflex Enforcement Camera system comprising of the components as listed below, has been calibrated according to the Home Office Speed Meter Handbook (fourth edition) 15/05, and the timing of the secondary check has been verified and both comply with the terms of the specification for type approval.

Location	Dorset
Redflex Redlight serial number:	RUC-0603
SDCM - Serial number:	SDC-5439
DLC1 - Serial number:	6969
Date of calibration:	09/12/2025
Certificate Number:	CV10104155
Calibration carried out by:	Terry Wood
Signature:	
Checked By:	John Campbell
Signature:	

Redflex 
For a World on the Move